IFB #PW20-2, CCAT Mini Split Heat Pump, Project #XHF034

All those listed were sent the Notice to Contractors and the IFB Package link.

# Indicates attendance at the Optional Pre-Bid Meeting on October 6, 2020, at 10:00 a.m.

Contractor Address Contact Phone Fax Email License|# PreBid
. . 217 C Street Will Adams a1 .
- = = - .
Adams Commercial General Contracting Eureka, CA 95501 Cory Leach 707-443-6000 707-268-8381 will@acgcinc.com B no
. 2432 Armstrong Street . .

.com, Inc. . -292- -455- . -
Airteks.com, Inc Livermore, CA 94551 Jerry Bohland 925-292-0148 925-455-7259 airteks@gmail.com C-20 no
American Chiller Servi In PO Box 1887 Trent Johnson 916-457-7800 916-731-8100 info@americanchiller.com C-20 n

ere SF SETVICEs, He. Rancho Cordova, CA 95741 ent Johnso : 0
bobm@calelectroinc.com
3710 Electro Way . terri@calelectroinc.com
1 El Inc. . Terri B -223- -221- . . B
Cal Electro, Inc Redding, CA 96002 erri Baumann 530-223-5937 530 7038 clint@calelectroine.com no
jeremy(@calelectroinc.com
. . . 12265 Locksley Lane . .
California Environmental Systems, Inc. Auburn, CA 95602 530-82-3693 530-82-3509 info@calenvirosystems.com C-20 no
. . . 4935 Boyd Road theda@caheat.com
California Heating and Sheet Metal Arcata, CA 95521 Les Bestul 707-826-9008 les@caheat.com C-20 yes
840 E Street, #12 .
Carpenters Local 751 Eureka, CA 95501 Mariann T. Hassler 707-442-4286 707-442-3456 mhassler@nccre.org n/a n/a
. 1902 NE 4th Street . .
Central Oregon Builders Exchange Bend, OR 97701 Connie Madey 541-389-0123 541-389-1549 admin@plansonfile.com n/a n/a
Contractor Plan Center 14625 SE 82nd Drive Brie Kidwell 503-650-0148 | 503-650-8273 brie(@contractorplancenter.com na | na
Clackamas, OR 97015
. 4420 Hotel Circle Ct, Ste. 215 . 800-479-5314 .
Contractors Information Network San Diego, CA 92108-3423 Nancy Rivers <6591 619-688-0585 planroom@ebidboard.com n/a n/a
patsy@conversecon.com
. 20553 Sunset Lane Les Converse les@conversecon.com
truction, Inc. . . -378-5591 -378-5594 . B
Converse Construction, Inc Redding, CA 96002 Vince Lowther 530-378-559 330-378-359 vince(@conversecon.com no
jose(@conversecon.com
. 6250 Sky Creek Drive .
Cooper Oates Air Sacramento, CA 95828 Ruzwa Cooper 916-381-4611 916-381-3307 rcooper(@coacair.com C-20 no
. . . 130 Doolittle Drive, Suite 1 . 510-383-1103 .
Daily Pacific Builder/Dodge Plan Room San Leandro, CA 94577 Marvis Sutton <13 510-383-3226 support@construction.com n/a n/a
Kira Sandoval ksandoval@danco-group.com
. 5251 Ericson Way Kirsten Thrap bids@danco-group.com
D Buil . -822- -822- . B
anco Builders Arcata, CA 95521 Brent Parish 707-822-9000 707-822-9596 bparish(@danco-group.com no
Larry Gonzales lgonzales(@danco-group.com
. . . 2039 Eich Road . .
Design Air Heating and Sheet Metal Eureka, CA 95503 707-442-1484 designairheating@sbcglobal.net C-20 no
. 2930 Broadway Street, Suite A .

Evans Mechanical Eureka, CA 95501 Matthew Bray 707-445-1435 mattbray@evansmechanical.com C-20 no
. 12 Gardenia balanceandtest@aol.com Cco61/
Hartmanaire Lake Forest, CA 92630 931-479-6855 949-215-1001 info.hartmanaire@gmail.com D62 no

. 1213 5th Street .
Humboldt Builders Exchange, Inc. Eureka, CA 95501 707-442-3708 707-442-6051 hbe-info@humbx.com n/a n/a
. A. Gail Dungan 707-826-3307 A.Gail.Dungan@humboldt.edu no
Humboldt State University Contracts & Procurement Dave Woods 707-826-3304 707-826-3312 dw166@humboldt.edu n/a o
L e Jesse Ozanian 707-616-8366 jo50@humboldt.edu yes
H 1 Facil M . .
umbo d: (S]t,a?tg,%‘}{;e({sny actfities Management Travis Fleming 707-826-5069 tsf8@humboldt.edu r}l/anf yes
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IFB #PW20-2, CCAT Mini Split Heat Pump, Project #XHF034

All those listed were sent the Notice to Contractors and the IFB Package link. # Indicates attendance at the Optional Pre-Bid Meeting on October 6, 2020, at 10:00 a.m.
Contractor Address Contact Phone Fax Email License|# PreBid
HVAC Controls C ration PO Box 276 Ken Tyler 707/794-9360 7077949357 kentyler@hvaccontrol m B n
ontrols Corporatio Cotati, CA 94931 en Tylel entyle ccontrolscorp.co o
588 Parsons Drive. Suite B Mark McLemore mark.l.mclemore@)jci.com no
Johnson Controls Ve, St Gary Hodson 541-857-5112 | 541-245-3475 gary.g.hodson@jei.com B,C20[ no
Medford, OR 97501 . . ..
Scott Brice gregory.s.brice@jci.com yes
. 724 Main Street, Suite 204 )
Klamath Builders Exchange Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Heather 541-882-9480 541-882-1001 mmatte7204@aol.com n/a n/a
. 701 East Jackson Street R .
Medford Builders Exchange Medford, OR 97504 Tim O'Sullivan 541-773-5327 541-773-7021 planroom@medfordbuilders.com n/a n/a
. 1030 Apollo Way .
North Coast Builders Exchange Santa Rosa, CA 95407 Plan Room 707-542-9502 707-542-2027 planroom@ncbeonline.com n/a n/a
Northern California Indian Development Council | >+ © Street 707-445-8451 | 707-445-8479 info@ncidc.org n/ n/
- - = = .
orthern California an Development Counc Eureka, CA 95501 a a
. 5901 Ericson Way les@omindustries.com
O and M Industries Arcata, CA 95521 Les Charter 707-822-8800 707-822-8995 receptionist@omindustries.com C-20 no
Jenika Sigmann 530-528-2225 jenikas@outback-inc.com
PO Box 1035 Kyle Smith 415-559-1481 kyles@outback-inc.com
Outback Contractors, Inc. Red Bluff, CA 96080 Dan O'Hara Cell 330-528-2097 dano@outback-inc.com B no
Chris Kinney 831-359-5678 chrisk@outback-inc.com
. 1200 West Harris . chris.z@piersoncompany.com
P hris Z h -499-9942 -268-1801 ; B
ierson Company Eureka, CA 95503 Chris Zarbac 707-499-99. 707-268-180 holly.s@piersoncompany.com no
Sacramento Regional Builders Exchan 5370 Elvis Avenue Tara Brennan 916-442-8991 lanroom(@srbx.or: n/ n/
acramento Regional Builders Exchange Sacramento, CA 95819 ara Brenna planroom@srbx.org a a
San Francisco Builders Exchange 830 South‘Van Ness Avenue Deanna 415-282-8220 415-821-0363 deanna@bxofsf.com n/a n/a
San Francisco, CA 94110
951 E 8th Street . . .
Valley Contractors Exchange Chico, CA 95928 Elizabeth Carter 530-343-1981 530-343-3503 elizabeth@vceonline.com n/a n/a
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